

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -					
Korur Kali Astha					
to Lekar Murwar Jane					
Wali En Hoon Sadouk Murwar					
Sima Tak.					
Agency: -					
Rajesh Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No -					
18 MMC SP/ SRD/2020-21					
Date of work start -					
30.06/2020.					

Date of completion - 29/06/2021.

Re-lose Measurement - 29/8/23

Item 1. Providing & fixing of
 working benchmarks
 R.F P2/100 as per tech
 spec.

(i) Working B.M pillar = 1.150 km

(ii) R.F P2/100 = 1.150 km

Item 2. Clearing and
 grubbing road land
 as per tech spec.

$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.50 = 4200.00$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing 1/2" working benchmark pillar & R.F. pillar					
Qty vide MRP-①					
(i) 1.15 km @ Rs 3783.20/km ²					4351-✓
(ii) 1.15 km @ Rs 1748.54/km ²					2011-✓
② Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide MRP-①					
0.80 sheet @ Rs 51133.76/sheet					41163-✓
③ Excavation for road works cutting 2" Road using.					
Qty vide MRP-②					
117.75 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					8732-✓
④ Cost of C/SB by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide MRP-②					
544.06 m ³ @ Rs 3238.07/m ³					176672-✓
⑤ Providing laying & spreading and compacting WBM for 11"					
Qty vide MRP-③					
298.27 m ³ @ Rs 3935.49/m ³					1173839-✓
⑥ Providing and applying Primer coat (P1)					
Qty vide MRP-④					
3976.88 m ² @ Rs 44.46/m ²					176812-✓

Continuation

316858

14
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ providing labouring and					
11 back coat (RS)					
Qty used m ² P (4)					
3976.88/m ² @ Rs 15.13/m ²					60170-00
⑧ concrete slab by providing					
well graded material.					
Qty used m ³ P (5)					25500-00
7.85 m ³ @ Rs 3238.07/m ³					25515-00
⑨ providing labouring spreading					
and compaction 18mm (11)					
Qty used m ² P (5)					
28.41 m ² @ Rs 3935.49/m ²					111807-00
⑩ providing labouring and					
12 rolling of close grade premix					
surface.					
Qty used m ² P (4)					
3976.88 m ² @ Rs 227.56/m ²					904978-00
⑪ concrete unreinforced					
15 plain cement concrete 30.					
Qty used m ³ P (5)					
60.60 m ³ @ Rs 7190.63/m ³					435752-00
⑫ providing R.C.C. M 15 grade					
16 km & 200 mm stone					
Qty used m ³ P (6)					
(i) 1 No @ Rs 2291.88/each					2292-00
(ii) 5 No @ Rs 608.82/each					3044-00

Continuation

4712124

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing Rec. M. grade					
18 Boundary Pillar.					
Qty side TMBP- (6)					
60 NO @ Rs 487.80/each					Rs = 29268-00
(14) Providing and fixing					
19 Retro reflective Bollards					
Qty side TMBP- (6)					
(i) 600mm Circular.					
4 NO @ Rs 4960.76/each					Rs = 19843-00
(ii) 300MM Equilateral Triangle.					
20 8 NO @ Rs 5458.48/each					Rs = 10917-00
(iii) 600 x 450MM Rectangular.					
21 2 NO @ Rs 4830.56/each					Rs = 9661-00
(15) Providing and laying Road					
21 ²³ Marking with hot applied					
Qty side TMBP- (6)					
230.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs = 169151-00
(16) Planting Tree by the road					
Side.					
Qty side TMBP- (7)					
102 NOS @ Rs 819.92/each					Rs = 83632-00
(17) Providing plane and direction					
24 Identification Signboard.					
Qty side TMBP- (7)					
1 NO @ Rs 3169.71/each					Rs = 3170-00

Continuation

5037766

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Bundling and fixing of typical MM c/sy in formatory sign board.					
Qty vide TMRP-8					
3 No @ Rs 10925.54/each Rs =					32777- 65553-10
(19) Con 1/8 sub-grade and 7 earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMRP-9					
809.81/m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ Rs =					143223-10
(20) Con 1/5 embankment with material obtained from borrow pit Lead 100m & 100m.					
Qty vide TMRP-8					
for 100m Lead.					
1132.24m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³ Rs =					159804-10
(21) for 100m Lead.					
53.06m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³ Rs =					9297-10
(22) Earthwork in excavation for foundation.					
Qty vide TMRP-10					
15.66m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ Rs =					4218-10
(23) Bundling per 1:1:2.5:5 as levelling course in form					
Qty vide TMRP-11					
2.846m ³ @ Rs 5446.69/m ³ Rs =					15501- 16070-10

Continuation

5402586.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) providing concrete for 20 plain/Re in found ⁿ . Qty vide 7m BP - (11) 13.867 $13.867 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6298.21/\text{cu m}$ $\text{Rs } 87349-\infty$					
(25) providing painting and 31 laying NP ₂ H-Pipe. Qty vide 7m BP - (11) 7.50m @ $\text{Rs } 2571.21/\text{m}$ $\text{Rs } 19284-\infty$					
(26) painting Two coats on New concrete surface (parapet) Qty vide 7m BP - (12) 12.48 $12.48 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 97.19/\text{m}^2$ $\text{Rs } 1213-\infty$ Rs 5542972					
Add GST @ 12% (11) $\text{Rs } 2$ 661252 $=$ 665255 $= \infty$					
Add L.C @ 1% (11) $\text{Rs } 2$ 55104 $=$ 55438 $= \infty$					
Add S.P @ 10% on material cost $\text{Rs } 2$ 62480 $= \infty$					
6289268 $\text{Rs } 2$ 6327145 $= \infty$					
Less 3.89% belm 244653 $= 0$ $\text{Rs } 2$ 246126 $= \infty$					
6044615 $\text{Rs } 2$ 6081019 $= \infty$					
Prepared 28/10/23. J.E					
Checked 28.10.23 AE					
					C & P
					28/10/23